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21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

Name
Georgia Griffin
Lea Perreard

Cara Aley
Heidi Caldwell
Catherine Bryson
Kelly Brady
Lila Muirhead
Zephyr Teachout
Grace Rodriguez
Alais Griffin
Bridgette Black
Megan Faris
Leah Eickhoff
Leila Trummel
Lucy Glueck
Connie Emerson
Zola Doyle
Liesel Robbins
Hannah Wittmann
Krista Brown

Sadie Lingelbach-Pierce

Parker Goss
Beth Taylor
Waverly Watson
Sara Donahue
Riley Roach
Chelsea Little
Woden Teachout
Cate Brown
Kelly Wood
Lydia Vogt
Lucy Caldwell
Sarah Glueck
Meg Donohue
Emily Nice
Elsa Nordstrom
Bridget Linehan

Time
18:01
18:10
18:19
18:20
18:31
18:41
18:53
18:56
19:05
19:12
19:18
19:19
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:26
19:30
19:35
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:45
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:51
19:52
19:55
19:56
20:02
20:05
20:10
20:10
20:11
20:16
20:16

Year
2007
2023
1994
2009
2001
1996
2023
1987
2008
1988
2005
2023
2010
2016
2016
2009
2013
2013
2015
2011
2015
2011
2007
1993
1997
2020
2004
1986
2007
2008
2011
2005
2020
2006
2008
2015
1989



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Lizzie Anderson
Amy Acker
Lucy Skinner
Jessica Racusin
Alice Nelson
Aparna Alavilli
Liz Haas
Jenn Taylor
Melissa Roth
Millie Larrick

20:17
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:26
20:26

2008
1987
2009
1989
2004
2012
2011
2000
1993
2023



